
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
115 
10 
'06 
56 
4 

43 
855 
210 
26 
66 
37 

930 

Name 
Cal Meeker 
Brent Berge 
Tom Dooley 
Paul Read 
Bruce Marquand 
James Kuhns 
Bruce Wing 
Lee Follansbee 
David Smoker 
Tom Murdoch 
Harris Koenig 
Nick Slevin 

Class 
8BSR 
8ASR 
8GTP1 
8GTP3 
8TA2 
8S2 
8MP3 
8S2 
39/FB 
8GT2 
8CSR 
8GT2 

Laps 
3 
6 
6 
8 
4 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:37.980 
1:42.447 
1:46.357 
1:47.088 
1:48.677 
1:52.476 
1:55.129 
1:56.572 
1:56.950 
1:59.402 
2:02.158 
2:04.155 

2nd Best 
1:40.704 
1:44.106 
1:47.954 
1:47.477 
1:50.196 
1:53.758 
1:55.907 
1:56.660 
2:02.329 
2:00.925 
2:04.284 
2:04.654 

Year 
1973 
1978 
1988 
2012 
1996 
1985 
1980 
1997 
1965 
1977 
1987 
1987 

Make/Model 
Lola T292 
Lola Can-Am 
Porsche 962 
Radical SR8 
Riley and Scott Trans Am 
Zephyrus MK4 
Porsche 911SC 
Beasley B2 
Trans Am McLaren 
Pontiac Firebird 
Renault Sports Racer 
Porsche 930 

Engine 
2000cc 
302cid 
3400cc 
2.7L 
310 CI 
1000cc 
3.2 

400 ci 
1.7 L 
3200 cc 

Color 
Red/White/Blue 
White 
Blue/Orange/White 
Yellow/Black 
Blue/White 
Blue/Black 
White/Black/Red 
Yellow 
Dk Green 
Blue 
White 
Black 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NEDi

SVRA So-Cal Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group 8  GTP, Can-Am, FIA, SR  

Group 8 Practice 

Practice started at 10:48:28 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/28/2018 10:50 AM 


